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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Area Calculations Summary

(Shaded Areas are below 5 feet)

S6°LE

Living Area

Main Level

Second Level

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area

Porch

Patio

Garage

Area Below 5 Feet

Area Below 5 Feet

1753.47 Sq ft
2001.85 Sq ft
3755 Sq ft

120.52 Sq ft
371.79 Sq ft
491.19 Sq ft
16.69 Sq ft
11.34 Sq ft

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode




L
1
1
1
1
ol -
ol Patio N
S 8
Staircase
Below Grade
Unfinished Basement
TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary
Non-living Area
Patio 377.07 Sq ft
Below Grade 1712.26 Sq ft
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary
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Living Area Calculation Details

Main Level 1753.47 Sq ft 21.52 x 20.99 = 451.7
32.81 x 35.41 = 1161.8
6.1 x 18.26 = 111.39
1.99 x 1436 =  28.58

Second Level 2001.85 Sq ft 1291 x 11.34 = 146.4
12.55 x 15.52 = 194.78
22.43 x 14.23 = 319.18
17.89 x 6.09 = 108.95
39.82 x 19.83 = 789.63
8.21 x 3.7 = 30.38
13.56 x 16.11 = 218.45
15,5 x 10.85 = 168.18
8.15x3.18 = 2592

Total Living Area (Rounded): 3755 Sq ft

Non-living Area

Porch 120.52 Sq ft 3231 x3.73 = 120.52

Patio 371.79 Sq ft 20.35 x 18.27 = 371.79

Garage 491.19 Sq ft 23.18 x 20.99 = 486.55
0.5 x 9.29 = 4.64

Area Below 5 Feet 16.69 Sq ft 16.69 x 1 = 16.69

Area Below 5 Feet 11.34 Sq ft 1x11.34 = 11.34

Patio 377.07 Sq ft 20.96 x 17.99 = 377.07

Below Grade 1712.26 Sq ft 20.91 x 20.18 = 421.96
32.49 x 35.39 = 1149.82
6.1 x 18.2 = 111.02
2.18 x 13.51 = 2945

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode



